2024 League Roster/Waiver Form

In consideration of being allowed to participate in any way in the SISBL sponsored baseball tournament, the undersigned acknowledges, appreciates, and agrees that:

reduce the risk, the risk of serious injury does exist.
2.1 KNOWLINGLY AND FREELY ASSUME ALL SUCH RISKS, both known and unknown‘ EVENIF ARISENG FROM THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE RELEASEES or others, and assume all @Ecmsnb'[g fDr my m ipation.

mxglffmm participation and bring such to the attention of the nearest official immediately.
4.1, for myself and on behalf of my heirs, assigns. personal representatives and next of kin, HEREBY RELEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS THE SOUTHERN ILLINOIS SELECT BASEBALL LEAGUE, their officers, officials,
and/or employees er participants, S ing agencies, advertisers, and if applicable, owners and lessars of premises used to conduct the event {"Releasees™), WITH RESPECT TO ANY AND ALL

INJURY, DISABILITY, DEATH, or loss or damage to person or property, WHETHER ARISING FROM THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE RELEASEES OR OTHERWISE.

| HAVE READ THIS RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND ASSUMPTION OF RISK AGREEMENT, FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS TERMS, UNDERSTAND THAT | HAVE GIVEN UP SUBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY SIGNING IT, AND SIGN IT
FREELY AND VOLUNTARILY WITHOUT ANY INDUCEMENT. PARENTS/GUARDIANS SIGNATURE FOR SHOULD BE ON THE SAME NUMBERED LINE AS PLAYER'S NAME APPEARS ON THIS ROSTER. By signing this

roster, parent or legal guardian agrees to the above statements and verifies that the date of birth is correct. Parent or legal guardian of each youth player must sign below.

Team Name: Columbia Baseball Club Embick

Age Division: 8u

Coach Name: Adam Embick

Coach Name: Zack Hopkins

Coach Name: Jake Degener

Coach Name: Jason Buatte

Player Name Player Birthday Parent/Guardian Signature Relationship to Child Parent Email Address

Ryker Liefer 3/31/16]Kim Leifer Mother kimsiue@yahoo.com
Harrison Hopkins 1/21/16| Kathy Hopkins . Mother ktranthamhopkins@gmail.com
Nolan Embick 4/5/16 Whitr LELY Embick Mother whitney.embick@gmail.com
Brayden Degener 9/25/15) Shannon Degener Mother ' srsth5@yahoo.com

Jack Sander 7/14/26}Amanda Sander Mother amanda.m.sander@gmail.com
Reid Reichert 5/16/16 Nichole Reichert Mother nreichertS5@gmail.com
Fenix Ohlau 12/26/15 Sonya Ohlau Mother sonya.ohlau@gmail.com
Brooks Schilling 9/11/15|Lara Beth Schiliing Mother townsend.lara@gmail.com
Bryce Hazlett 11/16/15|Melissa Haslett Mother hazlettml@gmail.com
Andrew Hesterberg 7/5/15)Lauren Hesterberg Mother laurenhesterberg@gmail.com
Kane Buatte 12/10/15|Kelly Buatte Mother kbuatte@gmail.com

Boden Walgamott 12/10/15|Christine Walgamott Mother cmw507 @yahoo.com

Paxton Pfundt 7/25/15|Erin Pfundt Mother emarie1010@gmail.com
|Logan Kummer 3/13/16|Kelli Kummer Mother kertzk85@sbcglobal.net

Ravi Job 2/5/16]Fiju Job Father fiju.job@gmail.com

Aiden Starr 7/15/15|Ryan Starr Father rstarrd4@yahoo.com

Calvin Pease 7/30/15]Stephanie Pease ] Mother spease44@gmail.com

Cole Spicer 12/25/15)Susan Spicer Mother susan.spicer@yahoo.com
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